JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
WATERLOO GUN & BOCCI CLUB - 3/21/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SHANE, LOGAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

GOLDSMITH-DING,
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

GRUBBS, GARRETT
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

NYLUND, EMMA
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

WILCOX, DALTON
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

PRYOR, GARRETT
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

HOEKMAN, JUSTIN
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

MEITROT, CODY
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

EMERSON, MATT
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HYATT, RYAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WHITE, ZANE
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

HOWE, LISSE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MCNEIL, KELSI
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PICKET, GAVIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

22

23

23

23

25

23

22

25

23

24

23

22

20

23

SCORES

23
25 23,

23 23
+ +

23 22
+ +

24 22
+ +

23 22
+ +

24 24
+ +

21 23
+ +

23 24
+ +

21 22
+ +

20 24
+ +

21 23
+ +

19 23
+ +

23 20
+ +

20 23

24

24

25

24

23

21

25

19

24

22

23

24

25

22

TOTAL
94 94
93 03
93 03
93 03
93 03
92 92
91 01
91 91
90 90
90 90
2920 90
88 88
88 88
88 88

SHOOT-OFF

3/22/2015 - 7:14:15.PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

WATERLOO GUN & BOCCI CLUB - 3/21/2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
WENDT, ANDREW
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

FEE, SARAH
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

HARRISON, REMINGTON

OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

LAM, MATHIAS
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

MICHAELS, MASEN
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

CLEMENS, KENDELL
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

HAYES, JAKE
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

HUGHES, AUSTIN
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

STONE, BRAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

DAY, SKYLER
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

WALTERSHEID, JACK
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

BAGWELL, CHAD
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

BAKER, JOEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

ELF, ANTHONY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

23

25

24

22

21

18

21

22

21

23

22

24

20

23

SCORES

23 20
+ +

24 19
+ +

19 22
+ +

24 21
+ +

24 21
+ +

24 22
+ +

20 22
+ +

19 20
+ +

19 22
+ +

21 22
+ +

20 22
+ +

20 23
+ +

21 24
+ +

17 22

22

19

22

20

21

22

23

25

24

19

21

17

19

21

TOTAL
88 88
87 87
87 87
87 87
87 87
86 86
86 86
86 86
86 86
85 85
85 85
84 84
84 84
83 83

SHOOT-OFF

3/22/2015 - 7:14:15.PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

WATERLOO GUN & BOCCI CLUB - 3/21/2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
HAZELHURST, LOGAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

OLSON, HANNAH
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

ARCELL, BRYCE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

CORBETT, SKYLER
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

ERDMAN, ROBERT
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

MACIEL, HANNAH
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

VANLOBENSELS, SEAN
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

FOURET, JULIA
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SAGE, BRIAN
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

SMITH, EMILY
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CERVETTI, PEYTON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MARTIN, GRANT
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SWANN, VANNESSA
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

TORGENSON, AYDEN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

22

18

19

23

21

18

23

18

21

18

22

21

19

17

SCORES

17 23
+ +

20 22
+ +

19 18
+ +

19 19
+ +

18 21
+ +

19 21
+ +

15 20
+ +

20 20
+ +

23 15
+ +

18 17
+ +

21 17
+ +

17 18
+ +

19 17
+ +

17 23

21

21

24

19

20

21

19

18

17

23

15

19

20

18

TOTAL
83 83
81 81
80 80
80 80
80 80
79 79
[ & ¢
76 76
76 76
76 76
5 75
5 75
5 75
75 75

SHOOT-OFF

3/22/2015 - 7:14:15.PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

WATERLOO GUN & BOCCI CLUB - 3/21/2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
HALM, LANCE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HOOD, MADISON
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

LEWIS, DAYNE
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

MASON, CONNER
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

WALLACE, MATT
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

AIRA, LOGAN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

LANGLET, CHRIS
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

CLINE, CAMERON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CONNOR, GARRETT
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SMITH, BRENDAN
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

FRYE, SETH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

GRIFFITH , TONY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

JESSELL, TYLER
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

O’HAIR, JOE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

19

15

15

17

19

16

18

16

17

15

15

17

18

19

SCORES

18 15
+ +

21 16
+ +

19 19
+ +

16 20
+ +

18 18
+ +

21 15
+ +

17 18
+ +

16 18
+ +

14 21
+ +

19 17
+ +

15 21
+ +

16 18
+ +

16 15
+ +

15 20

20 _

20

19

19

17

19

18

20

18

19

18

18

20

15

TOTAL
2 792
2 792
2 792
2 792
2 792
1 71
M1 71
70 70
70 70
70 70
69 69
69 69
69 69
69 69

SHOOT-OFF

3/22/2015 - 7:14:15.PM

Page 4



JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
WATERLOO GUN & BOCCI CLUB - 3/21/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BAYER, MEGAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

HORSE, MAYA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

TURNER, NICK
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

RANK, JACOB
COMSTOCK CLAY BUSTERS

DESMOND, LIAM
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GREENO, KYLIE
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL

SMATHERS, ZACH
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

BROWN, SARAH
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

GILMORE, NATHAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

BAILEY, HUNTER
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

SIMMONDS, SUZANNE
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

LORTIE, NOAH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

JOHNSON, MACIE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

HAWKINS, DUSTIN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

17

19

16

21

14

18

16

18

18

19

18

13

16

10

SCORES

19 16
+ +

16 20
+ +

18 18
+ +

18 12
+ +

15 22
+ +

18 13
+ +

15 21
+ +

16 15
+ +

16 15
+ +

16 19
+ +

19 13
+ +

16 15
+ +

11 12
+ +

14 18

16 _

13

16

16

15

17

14

15

15

12

16

20

15

TOTAL
68 68
68 68
68 68
67 67
66 66
66 66
66 66
64 G4
64 64
62 62
62 @2
60 60
59 59
57 57

SHOOT-OFF

3/22/2015 - 7:14:15.PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
WATERLOO GUN & BOCCI CLUB - 3/21/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
ABBOTT, AUSTIN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SCHNEIDER, ISRAYEL
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MILLER, ZACH
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

SOUZA, SHAWN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BONDAR, EMILY
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

FOSTER, KYLEE
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

MARIN, KIANA
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

WOLTERS, MICHAEL
DELTA VALLEY TRAPSHOOTERS

PRICE, EMILY
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

RODRIQUEZ, MATEO
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

GONZALES, TAYLOR
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

FERRERI, SHAYLA
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HALE, WYATT
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

PIKE, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

13

19

19

12

14

12

14

11

12

10

SCORES

16 12
+ +

14 9
+ +

10 13
+ +

9 16
+ +

11 16
+ +

11 16
+ +

14 11
+ +

12 14
+ +

14 15
+ +

13 7
+ +

7 13
+ +

14 8
+ +

6 9
+ +

8 8

13 _

12

10

15

15

19

11

11

11

12

14

10

15

11

TOTAL
54 54
54 54
52 §2
52 §2
51 51
50 5§50
50 5§50
49 49
46 46
46 46
45 45
44 44
40 40
35 35

SHOOT-OFF

3/22/2015 - 7:14:15.PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
WATERLOO GUN & BOCCI CLUB - 3/21/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL SHOOT-OFF
DEUPREE, MASON 5 . 3 . 10 . 14 _ 32 32
TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL
BUCKINGHAN, ALLISON 2 . 3 . 3 . 3 _ 11 11

CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BAILEY, MACKENZIE _

+ + + =
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP
BENTON, AARON N _
RIVER VAITLEY HIGH SCHOOL * *
BLINE, LIZZY N _
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL * *
FEIST, ANDREW N _
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP * *
JONES, RYAN N _
RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL T
REYES, JEREMY N _
RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL T
RICE, RANDI N _
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB * *
SKAINS-SWAIN, ZACKERY N _
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP * *
ZELAK, ETHAN _
+ + + =

RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

3/22/2015 - 7:14:15.PM Page 7



